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LoNGTON & DisTrICT MOoTOR CLUB

Anglesey Sprint Weekend
Ty Croes, Anglesey, Saturday, October 5th, 2013

(National Circuit)

A National B status event and a qualifying round
of the following championships:

Longton’s Northern Speed Championship &
Longton’s Sprint Series

Association of North Western Car Clubs (ANWCC)
Sprint Championship

Autoglym 2013 Lotus 7 Club Speed Championship
Lancashire Automobile Club (LAC)
L&CCC / Keyline Speed Championship
SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship
Westfield Sports Car Club (WSCC) Speed Series

Results service provided by:-
TimeTeamTiming Services

Contact: David Clay on 01706 644960
925 Oldham Road, Rochdale,
Lancashire, OL16 4RY

http://www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
email:- info@timteamtiming.co.uk

On behalf of the organisers we thank you for your support and look forward to welcoming you again in 2014




L . . . v
‘f % Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint Weekend i
z 2
(=] o . . - - o
g@; A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint Series 5@
2) < 2}
2 g Event Results Report “
Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013. Course Length: 2286 Metres
Results service provided by TimeTeam.  Email:- inffo@timeteamtiming.co.uk  Tel: 01706 644960
Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 Best Cls
Class: SA - Standard Saloon & Sportscars up to 1400cc --- Holder: To be established Record: 0
741 Andy Bradley 78.98 75.27 75.26 75.22 75.49 73.65 74.21 73.65 N/R 1
41 David Russell 77.42 76.57 75.09 76.42 75.73 74.68 75.31 74.68 2
42 Mark Smith 105.30 102.49 99.65 96.24 98.63 97.03 95.96 95.96 3
Class: SB - Standard Saloon & Sportscars 1401cc up to 2000cc --- Holder: Martin Rowe. Honda S2000. Record: 66.4, 10/12
50 Martin Rowe 66.49 65.56 65.60 65.90 65.62 65.01 67.00 65.01 N/R 1
46 Roger Fish 66.69 66.19 66.62 66.89 67.26 66.73 67.42 66.62 2
47 Daniel Brady 68.80 68.12 68.46 68.36 68.60 68.27 67.96 67.96 3
49 Peter Gates 72.02 70.10 70.39 70.09 70.11 69.55 70.34 69.55 4
Class: SC - Standard Saloon & Sportscars over 2000cc --- Holder: Bob Jones. Mazda 3 Sport. Record: 72.71, 10/12
51 Andrew Coates 82.66 76.65 7450 75.04 74.88 74.52 74.14 74.14 1
Class: 1A - Saloon Cars up to 1400cc --- Holder: Craig Lawton. Peugeot 205. Record: 63.58, 2008
754 Robert Hickson 74.12 73.46 73.09 7348 72.96 72.73 72.74 72.73 1
54 Heather Wright 75.11 74.91 7478 7523 74.44 73.64 74.19 73.64 2
Class: 1B - Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc --- Holder: Russell Thorpe. Renault 5GT Turbo Record: 63.68, 10/12
58 Russell Thorpe 68.01 70.26 66.20 67.00 65.52 66.13 65.80 65.52 1
59 David Russell 71.49 71.61 71.33 71.09 70.61 71.10 71.18 70.61 2
Class: 1D - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars up to 2000cc --- Holder: Robert Holt. Lotus Elise. Record: 69.67, 10/12
63 Paul Ellis 70.23 68.78 67.32 67.31 68.38 66.53 66.81 66.53 N/R 1
64 Robert Holt 70.38 71.17 69.70 69.02 68.79 66.96 73.16 66.96 2
Class: 2A - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: John Loudon. Westfield SE. Record: 57.21, 10/12
66 John Loudon 58.94 57.82 56.74 56.97 56.56 56.89 56.97 56.56 N/R 1
68 lan Davenport 64.03 62.11 61.38 60.89 60.85 59.80 59.99 59.80 2
67 Andy Taylor 68.80 65.51 64.83 64.35 64.61 64.80 65.32 64.35 3
Class: 2B - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines) --- Holder: Barry Slingsby. Westfield. Record: 56.9, 2010
72 Sean Bourn 63.97 63.51 63.81 63.71 64.35 64.04 63.94 63.71 1
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Class: 2D - All Road-going Specialist Cars that are not eligible for Classes 2A, 2B or 2C --- Holder: Alan Warburton. Caterham. Record: 58.47, 2010

David Warburton
Allan Warburton
Paul Morcom
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop

Andrew Larton
John Moxham
Michael Ashcroft

Jade Paveley

David Welton

Brandon Smith

Derek Hodder
Garry Bunn

David Cleaver
David Williams

Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd
Harry Moody

Stuart Nelson

Stephen Davies

Marshall Rowland

Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to 1100cc --- Holder: Paul Masters. Jedi. Record: 51.69, 2010

57.88 57.03 56.41 56.45 56.20 57.83 56.03 56.03
59.21 83.97 58.59 58.04 56.42 57.67 56.95 56.42
59.56 58.64 58.33 59.06 58.65 57.99 59.30 57.99
61.85 60.19 59.73 58.45 59.75 59.58 59.95 58.45
60.03 59.55 5859 59.91 58.86 59.39 59.33 58.59
69.31 68.63 67.29 68.19 65.85 64.68 65.03 64.68
Class: 3B - Saloon Cars over 1400cc. up to 2000cc --- Holder: Andrew Larton. Peugeot 106 LAD. Record: 62.59, 10/12
64.59 62.98 62.32 62.46 62.21 61.89 61.60 61.60
64.03 63.86 63.17 64.05 63.25 65.07 63.23 63.17
70.16 67.29 65.76  66.24 65.13 65.31 65.25 65.13
Class: 3C - Saloon Cars over 2000cc --- Holder: Richard Hargreaves. Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS Record: 59.66, 10/12
71.99 67.13 83.45 67.98 65.67 65.67
Class: 3E - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc --- Holder: Martin Rose. Dax Rush Quadra. Record: 58.44, 2010
71.66 68.57 67.34 68.24 68.08 66.91 67.13 66.91
Class: 3F - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: Phil Newall. Westfield. Record: 54.88, 2009
74.87 72.73 70.09 68.93 68.83 69.05 69.90 68.83
Class: 3G - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: Matt Hillam. Westfield. Record: 53.95, 2010
56.74 55.42 55.09 55.78 55.55 54.29 58.06 54.29
57.28 55.37 55.39 54.93 54.70 54.67 DNF 54.67
61.34 59.36 61.65 59.60 59.42 59.09 59.05 59.05
72.50 69.57 65.97 65.01 66.43 63.69 65.52 63.69
Class: 3H - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) --- Holder: Phil Newall. Westfield. Record: 54.06, 2010
55.24 55.52 55.11 54.32 54.12 54.25 54.49 54.12
58.32 57.05 56.51 56.23 55.94 56.20 56.22 55.94
58.43 57.08 57.21 56.21 56.20 56.61 56.51 56.20
59.81 58.94 59.21 5891 58.63 58.43 57.75 57.75
Class: 4A - Sports Libre Cars up to 1700cc and Hillclimb Supersports Cars --- Holder: Stuart Nelson. Haggispeed MK6B. Record: 57.3, 10/12
63.86 60.13 5757 58.05 57.37 56.07 56.63 56.07
Class: 4B - Sports Libre Cars over 1701cc and Hillclimb Supersports Cars --- Holder: Jim Belt. Juno TR 400. Record: 54.89, 2010
64.62 62.74 62.31 62.73 62.37 62.31
64.74 63.51 62.68 63.35 63.54 62.74 62.98 62.68
58.60 56.81 63.29 57.32 56.14 56.45 55.84 55.84

Eve Whitehead
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Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to 1100cc --- Holder: Paul Masters. Jedi. Record: 51.69, 2010

Peter Clark
Barry Whitehead
Robert Hewson

Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 --- Holder: Frazer Graham. Van Diemen. Record: 58.3, 2007

Geoff Ward
Matthew Wilkinson

Sam Barker

Robert Jacobs
Stefan Eldred
Paul Brown

Matthew Willoughby
Robert Spencer
Andrew Willoughby
Paul Collins

Chris Bramall

Roger Legg

John Bransfield

Class: L3 - Lotus 7 Class 3 --- Holder: Mark Gibson. Caterham 7 Superlight. Record

Jeff Smith
Grahame Wardall
David Horne
Oliver Wright

Class: L4 - Lotus 7 Class 4 --- Holder: Stuart Miller. Caterham 7. Record: 56.82, 10/12

Jeremy Davies

Class: L6 - Lotus 7 Class 6 --- Holder: To be established Record: 0

61.18 59.58 58.11 59.08 58.11 57.60
59.39 DNS 58.91 59,55 59.50 58.38 59.93
62.28 58.92 DNF
60.06 60.20 60.12 60.58 59.97 60.70 59.79
70.11 66.78 66.33 122.45 68.19 65.68 64.42
Class: 6 - Classic Cars manufactured before 1973 --- Holder: Phil Prince. Lotus Elan. Record: 80.42, 2011
80.46 81.36 82.38 80.48 80.63 76.25 76.30
Class: L1 - Lotus 7 Class 1 --- Holder: Paul Boston. Caterham 7 Academy. Record: 64.15, 10/12
65.09 65.42 64.44 6452 64.39 64.77 64.01
66.38 65.77 64.44 64.23 64.91 65.30 65.85
73.96 67.11 66.33 65.91 65.49 65.21 74.27
Class: L2 - Lotus 7 Class 2 --- Holder: Rob Spencer. Caterham 7 Superlight. Record: 63.69, 10/12
62.77 62.13 62.47 62.40 62.08 62.02 64.82
65.49 64.55 63.21 64.39 63.21 64.08 62.93
66.59 63.73 6450 64.60 63.28 63.41 63.04
65.89 64.22 63.50 63.68 64.22 65.52 63.96
67.43 66.13 65.29 65.78 65.60 64.81 65.94
70.97 68.94 68.65 69.23 69.15 68.66 68.37
75.11 71.17 7059 71.33 84.91 70.29 69.53
1 59.31, 10/12
62.20 60.90 59.98 59,56 59.32 59.65 59.00
62.29 60.86 59.78 60.35 60.47 60.23 60.93
66.68 64.53 64.12 64.15 62.23 63.16 61.98
66.64 64.65 73.97 65.19 64.19 63.75 62.73
61.86 59.81 59.34 58.87 58.52 58.92 58.59
66.92 62.14 60.74 60.32 60.55 60.57 59.70

Joe Charles

57.60
58.38
DNF

59.79
64.42

76.25 N/R

64.01 N/R
64.23
65.21

62.02 N/R
62.93
63.04
63.50
64.81
68.37
69.53

59.00 N/R
59.78
61.98
62.73

58.52

59.70 N/R
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< Y Championships Report
Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013. Course Length: 2286 Metres
Results service provided by TimeTeam.  Email:- inffo@timeteamtiming.co.uk  Tel: 01706 644960
Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best
Class: SA - Standard Saloon & Sportscars up to 1400cc --- Holder: To be established Record: 0
741  Andy Bradley MG ZA 1396 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series 73.65
41 David Russell MG ZA 1396 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series N 74.68
42 Mark Smith MG ZR 1396 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series N 95.96
Class: SB - Standard Saloon & Sportscars 1401cc up to 2000cc --- Holder: Martin Rowe. Honda S2000. Record: 66.4, 10/12
50 Martin Rowe Honda S 2000 1997 LDMC Longton's NS 65.01
46 Roger Fish Honda S2000 1997 LDMC Longton's NS / CL Speed 66.62
47 Daniel Brady Renault Clio cupl72 1998 Aintree CC N 67.96
49 Peter Gates Peugeot 206 Gti 1997 LDMC Longton's NS/ ANWCC 69.55
Class: SC - Standard Saloon & Sportscars over 2000cc --- Holder: Bob Jones. Mazda 3 Sport. Record: 72.71, 10/12
51 Andrew Coates Porsche 944 2700 BARC N 74.14
Class: 1A - Saloon Cars up to 1400cc --- Holder: Craig Lawton. Peugeot 205. Record: 63.58, 2008
754 Robert Hickson Vauxhall Nova 1300 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series N 72.73
54 Heather Wright Vauxhall Nova 1300 LDMC/L&CCC Longton NS / L&CCC Keyline L 73.64
Class: 1B - Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc --- Holder: Russell Thorpe. Renault 5GT Turbo Record: 63.68, 10/12
58 Russell Thorpe Renault 5 GT Turbo 1400 LDMC/LMC Longton's NS / CL Speed 65.52
59 David Russell Peugeot 206 GTI 1996 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series N L 70.61
Class: 1D - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars up to 2000cc --- Holder: Robert Holt. Lotus Elise. Record: 69.67, 10/12
63 Paul Ellis Honda S2000 1997 NWCC ANWCC Sprint 66.53
64 Robert Holt Lotus Elise 1800 LDMC/LMC Longton's NS / Longton's Sprint Series 66.96
Class: 2A - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: John Loudon. Westfield SE. Record: 57.21, 10/12
66 John Loudon Westfield SE 1679 WSCC WSCC Speed 56.56
68 lan Davenport Westfield SE 1700 WSsSCC WSCC Speed 59.80
67 Andy Taylor Caterham Superlight 1600 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series 64.35
Class: 2B - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700c (car derived engines) --- Holder: Barry Slingsby. Westfield. Record: 56.9, 2010
72 Sean Bourn Carcraft Cyclone 2000 LDMC Longton's NS 63.71
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Class: 2D - All Road-going Specialist Cars that are not eligible for Classes 2A, 2B or 2C --- Holder: Alan Warburton. Caterham. Record: 58.47, 2010

701 David Warburton Caterham 7 2400 HDLCC
101 Allan Warburton Caterham 7 2400 HDLCC
80 Paul Morcom Westfield SEIW 1998 WSCC WSCC Speed N
77 Stephen Herbert Westfield Sport 2000 2000 WSsSCC WSCC Speed
78 Stephen Everall Westfield SEIW 2000 LDMC/WSCC WSCC Speed / Longton's Sprint
Series
79 Mark Bishop Westfield SE 1700 WSCC/HDLCC WSCC Speed
Class: 3B - Saloon Cars over 1400cc. up to 2000cc --- Holder: Andrew Larton. Peugeot 106 LAD. Record: 62.59, 10/12
87 Andrew Larton Peugeot 106 LED 1600 LDMC/LMC Longton's NS / CL Speed
86 John Moxham Peugeot 205 LED 1990 LDMC/LMC/ Longton's NS / ANWCC / LAC/ LMC
LAC
88 Michael Ashcroft MG ZR 190 1796 LDMC/ACC/ BRDC
MGCC
Class: 3C - Saloon Cars over 2000cc --- Holder: Richard Hargreaves. Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS Record: 59.66, 10/12
93 Jade Paveley Subaru Impreza 1998T NWCC/WAMC N L
Class: 3E - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc --- Holder: Martin Rose. Dax Rush Quadra. Record: 58.44, 2010
96 David Welton TVR Tasmin 2800 LDMC Longton's NS
Class: 3F - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: Phil Newall. Westfield. Record: 54.88, 2009
97 Brandon Smith Marlin S Exi 1596 HDCC N
Class: 3G - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) --- Holder: Matt Hillam. Westfield. Record: 53.95, 2010
99 Derek Hodder Westfield Type R-SC 2000 WwscCcC WSCC Speed
799 Garry Bunn Westfield Type R-SC 2000 WSCC/sDCC WSCC Speed
103 David Cleaver Westfield SEIW 1998 WSCC WSCC Speed N
102 David Williams Westfield SE 1995 L&CCC/ ANWCC Sprint, Anglesey Track
HDLCC

Class: 3H - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) --- Holder: Phil Newall. Westfield. Record: 54.06, 2010

106 Terry Everall
107 Malcolm Mackay
108 Chris Boyd

109 Harry Moody

Westfield Megablade
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Westfield Megabusa

1000
1340
1340
1397

LDMC/WSCC Longton's NS / WSCC Speed
LDMC ANWCC

LDMC/ANWCC ANWCC

LDMC Longton's NS/ ANWCC

Class: 4A - Sports Libre Cars up to 1700cc and Hillclimb Supersports Cars --- Holder: Stuart Nelson. Haggispeed MK6B. Record: 57.3, 10/12

115 Stuart Nelson Haggispeed MK6B

1598

LDMC Longton's Sprint Series

Class: 4B - Sports Libre Cars over 1701cc and Hillclimb Supersports Cars --- Holder: Jim Belt. Juno TR 400. Record: 54.89, 2010

719 Stephen Davies Lotus Exige

2000

CLMC/WSCC

56.03
56.42
57.99
58.45
58.59

64.68

61.60
63.17

65.13

65.67

66.91

68.83

54.29
54.67
59.05
63.69

54.12
55.94
56.20
57.75

56.07

62.31

N/R

N/R

N/R
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Class: 4B - Sports Libre Cars over 1701cc and Hillclimb Supersports Cars --- Holder: Jim Belt. Juno TR 400. Record: 54.89, 2010

Marshall Rowland Lotus Elise 1998 WSCC/LMC

Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to 1100cc --- Holder: Paul Masters. Jedi. Record: 51.69, 2010

Eve Whitehead RBS 7B 999 LDMC Longton's NS

Peter Clark Jedi Mark 4 600 LDMC

Barry Whitehead RBS 7B 999 LDMC Longton's NS

Robert Hewson Megapin 91/5 1074 LDMC Longton's Sprint Series
Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 --- Holder: Frazer Graham. Van Diemen. Record: 58.3, 2007
Geoff Ward Swift SCO3F 1600 LDMC Longton's NS

Matthew Wilkinson Van Diemen RF 86 1600 BARC

Class: 6 - Classic Cars manufactured before 1973 --- Holder: Phil Prince. Lotus Elan. Record: 80.42, 2011

Sam Barker Ginetta G15 930 LMC

Class: L1 - Lotus 7 Class 1 --- Holder: Paul Boston. Caterham 7 Academy. Record: 64.15, 10/12

Robert Jacobs Caterham 7 1595 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Stefan Eldred Caterham 7 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Paul Brown Caterham 7 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Class: L2 - Lotus 7 Class 2 --- Holder: Rob Spencer. Caterham 7 Superlight. Record: 63.69, 10/12

Matthew Willoughby Caterham Roadsport A 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Robert Spencer Caterham Superlight 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Andrew Willoughby Caterham Roadsport A 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Paul Collins Caterham Superlight 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Chris Bramall Caterham Super 7 1800 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Roger Legg Caterham Roadsport 1598 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
John Bransfield Caterham Roadsport 1800 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Class: L3 - Lotus 7 Class 3 --- Holder: Mark Gibson. Caterham 7 Superlight. Record: 59.31, 10/12

Jeff Smith Caterham Roadsport 1800 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Grahame Wardall Caterham 1585 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
David Horne Caterham Supersport 1600 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Oliver Wright Caterham Seven 1598 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed

Class: L4 - Lotus 7 Class 4 --- Holder: Stuart Miller. Caterham 7. Record: 56.82, 10/12

Jeremy Davies Caterham R300 D 1999 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed
Class: L6 - Lotus 7 Class 6 --- Holder: To be established Record: 0

Joe Charles Caterham R 500 1796 Lotus 7 Club Evans Coolants L7C Speed

62.68

L 55.84
57.60
58.38

200.00

59.79
64.42

N 76.25 N/R

64.01 N/R
64.23
65.21

62.02 N/R
62.93
63.04
63.50

N 64.81

68.37
69.53

59.00 N/R
59.78
61.98

N 62.73

58.52

59.70 N/R

A WODN P

=

w

N o o~ W0ODN P

A WODN PP

28

11
14
64

22
39

62

36
37
44

26
30
31
33
41
52
54

18
21
25
29

16

20

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



Weekend

Series

Practice 1

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint
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Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.
741
754
799
701
47
49

50
51
58
41
63
64
46
67
68
54
77
78
79
80
86
87
66
59
93
96
97
99
101
103
723
88
106
107
108
109
115
633
102
124

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver

Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Garry Bunn
David Warburton
Daniel Brady
Peter Gates
Martin Rowe
Andrew Coates
Russell Thorpe
David Russell
Paul Ellis
Robert Holt
Roger Fish
Andy Taylor

lan Davenport
Heather Wright
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Paul Morcom
John Moxham
Andrew Larton
John Loudon
David Russell
Jade Paveley
David Welton
Brandon Smith
Derek Hodder
Allan Warburton
David Cleaver
Eve Whitehead
Michael Ashcroft
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd
Harry Moody
Stuart Nelson

Andrew Willoughby

David Williams
Peter Clark

Car
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield Type R-SC
Caterham 7
Renault Clio cup172
Peugeot 206 Gti
Honda S 2000
Porsche 944
Renault 5 GT Turbo
MG ZA
Honda S2000
Lotus Elise
Honda S2000
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield Sport 2000
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SE
Westfield SEiW
Peugeot 205 LED
Peugeot 106 LED
Westfield SE
Peugeot 206 GTI
Subaru Impreza
TVR Tasmin
Marlin S Exi
Westfield Type R-SC
Caterham 7
Westfield SEIW
RBS 7B
MG ZR 190
Westfield Megablade
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Westfield Megabusa
Haggispeed MK6B
Caterham Roadsport A
Westfield SE
Jedi Mark 4

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class

SA
1A
3G
2D
SB
SB
SB
SC
1B
SA
1D
1D
SB
2A
2A
1A
2D
2D
2D
2D
3B
3B
2A
1B
3C
3E
3F
3G
2D
3G
S5A
3B
3H
3H
3H
3H
4A
L2
3G
5A

Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
78.98
74.12
57.28
57.88
68.80
72.02
66.49
82.66
68.01
77.42
70.23
70.38
66.69
68.80
64.03
75.11
61.85
60.03
69.31
59.56
64.03
64.59
58.94
71.49
71.99
71.66
74.87
56.74
59.21
61.34
58.60
70.16
55.24
58.32
58.43
59.81
63.86
66.59
72.50
61.18

Avg Speed
64.74
68.99
89.27
88.34
74.32
71.00
76.90
61.86
75.18
66.05
72.81
72.65
76.67
74.32
79.86
68.08
82.67
85.18
73.77
85.85
79.86
79.17
86.76
71.52
71.03
71.35
68.30
90.12
86.36
83.36
87.26
72.88
92.57
87.68
87.51
85.49
80.07
76.79
70.53
83.58
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125
123
128
130
135
119
512
511
515
526
528
529
531
533
534
545
546
547
548
562
582
42
719
72

Robert Hewson
Barry Whitehead
Geoff Ward
Matthew Wilkinson
Sam Barker
Marshall Rowland
Stefan Eldred
Paul Brown
Robert Jacobs
John Bransfield
Roger Legg
Chris Bramall
Robert Spencer
Matthew Willoughby
Paul Collins
David Horne
Grahame Wardall
Jeff Smith

Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Joe Charles

Mark Smith
Stephen Davies
Sean Bourn

Megapin 91/5

RBS 7B

Swift SC93F

Van Diemen RF 86
Ginetta G15

Lotus Elise
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Roadsport A
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Supersport
Caterham

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham R 500

MG ZR

Lotus Exige

Carcraft Cyclone

5A
S5A
5B
5B

4B
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2

L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L6
SA
4B
2B

62.28
59.39
60.06
70.11
80.46
64.74
66.38
73.96
65.09
75.11
70.97
67.43
65.49
62.77
65.89
66.68
62.29
62.20
66.64
61.86
66.92
105.30
64.62
63.97

82.10
86.10
85.14
72.93
63.55
78.98
77.03
69.14
78.56
68.08
72.05
75.83
78.08
81.46
77.60
76.68
82.09
82.21
76.73
82.66
76.41
48.56
79.13
79.93




Weekend

Series

Practice 2

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint

[+]
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35

Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.
741
754

99
46
47
42
49
50
51
58
63
701
64
67
68
72
77
78
79
54
80
86
66
41
87
88
96
97
799
719
723
93
103
106
107
633
108
109
115
101

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver
Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Derek Hodder
Roger Fish
Daniel Brady
Mark Smith
Peter Gates
Martin Rowe
Andrew Coates
Russell Thorpe
Paul Ellis
David Warburton
Robert Holt
Andy Taylor
lan Davenport
Sean Bourn
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Heather Wright
Paul Morcom
John Moxham
John Loudon
David Russell
Andrew Larton
Michael Ashcroft
David Welton
Brandon Smith
Garry Bunn
Stephen Davies
Eve Whitehead
Jade Paveley
David Cleaver
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Andrew Willoughby
Chris Boyd
Harry Moody
Stuart Nelson
Allan Warburton

Car
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield Type R-SC
Honda S2000
Renault Clio cup172
MG ZR
Peugeot 206 Gti
Honda S 2000
Porsche 944
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Honda S2000
Caterham 7
Lotus Elise
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Carcraft Cyclone
Westfield Sport 2000
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SE
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield SEiW
Peugeot 205 LED
Westfield SE
MG ZA
Peugeot 106 LED
MG ZR 190
TVR Tasmin
Marlin S Exi
Westfield Type R-SC
Lotus Exige
RBS 7B
Subaru Impreza
Westfield SEiW
Westfield Megablade
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Caterham Roadsport A
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Westfield Megabusa
Haggispeed MK6B
Caterham 7

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class

SA
1A
3G
SB
SB
SA
SB
SB
SC
1B
1D
2D
1D
2A
2A
2B
2D
2D
2D
1A
2D
3B
2A
SA
3B
3B
3E
3F
3G
4B
S5A
3C
3G
3H
3H
L2
3H
3H
4A
2D

Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
75.27
73.46
55.42
66.19
68.12
102.49
70.10
65.56
76.65
70.26
68.78
57.03
71.17
65.51
62.11
63.51
60.19
59.55
68.63
74.91
58.64
63.86
57.82
76.57
62.98
67.29
68.57
72.73
55.37
62.74
56.81
67.13
59.36
55.52
57.05
63.73
57.08
58.94
60.13
83.97

Avg Speed
67.93
69.61
92.27
77.25
75.06
49.89
72.94
77.99
66.71
72.78
74.34
89.66
71.85
78.05
82.33
80.51
84.95
85.87
74.51
68.26
87.20
80.07
88.44
66.78
81.19
75.99
74.57
70.30
92.35
81.50
90.01
76.17
86.14
92.10
89.63
80.23
89.58
86.76
85.04
60.89




102
124
125
128
511
512
515
526
528
529
531
533
534
545
546
547
548
562
582
59
130
135
119
123

David Williams
Peter Clark
Robert Hewson
Geoff Ward

Paul Brown
Stefan Eldred
Robert Jacobs
John Bransfield
Roger Legg
Chris Bramall
Robert Spencer
Matthew Willoughby
Paul Collins
David Horne
Grahame Wardall
Jeff Smith

Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Joe Charles
David Russell
Matthew Wilkinson
Sam Barker
Marshall Rowland
Barry Whitehead

Westfield SE

Jedi Mark 4

Megapin 91/5

Swift SC93F
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Roadsport A
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Supersport
Caterham

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham R 500
Peugeot 206 GTI
Van Diemen RF 86
Ginetta G15

Lotus Elise

RBS 7B

3G
S5A
5A
5B
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2

L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L6
1B
5B

4B
5A

69.57
59.58
58.92
60.20
67.11
65.77
65.42
71.17
68.94
66.13
64.55
62.13
64.22
64.53
60.86
60.90
64.65
59.81
62.14
71.61
66.78
81.36
63.51

DNS

73.50
85.82
86.78
84.94
76.19
77.75
78.16
71.85
74.17
77.32
79.21
82.30
79.62
79.24
84.02
83.96
79.09
85.49
82.29
71.40
76.57
62.85
80.51

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



Weekend

Series

Timed 1

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint

[+]
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35

Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.
741
754
799
42
46
47
49

50
51
58
63
64
66
67
68
72
77
78
79
80
88
93
96
97
99
103
633
86
87
106
107
108
102
109
115
124
41
54
719
125

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver
Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Garry Bunn
Mark Smith
Roger Fish
Daniel Brady
Peter Gates
Martin Rowe
Andrew Coates
Russell Thorpe
Paul Ellis
Robert Holt
John Loudon
Andy Taylor
lan Davenport
Sean Bourn
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Paul Morcom
Michael Ashcroft
Jade Paveley
David Welton
Brandon Smith
Derek Hodder
David Cleaver
Andrew Willoughby
John Moxham
Andrew Larton
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd
David Williams
Harry Moody
Stuart Nelson
Peter Clark
David Russell
Heather Wright
Stephen Davies
Robert Hewson

Car
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield Type R-SC
MG ZR
Honda S2000
Renault Clio cupl72
Peugeot 206 Gti
Honda S 2000
Porsche 944
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Honda S2000
Lotus Elise
Westfield SE
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Carcraft Cyclone
Westfield Sport 2000
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SE
Westfield SEiW
MG ZR 190
Subaru Impreza
TVR Tasmin
Marlin S Exi
Westfield Type R-SC
Westfield SEiW
Caterham Roadsport A
Peugeot 205 LED
Peugeot 106 LED
Westfield Megablade
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Westfield SE
Westfield Megabusa
Haggispeed MK6B
Jedi Mark 4
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Lotus Exige
Megapin 91/5

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class

SA
1A
3G
SA
SB
SB
SB
SB
SC
1B
1D
1D
2A
2A
2A
2B
2D
2D
2D
2D
3B
3C
3E
3F
3G
3G
L2
3B
3B
3H
3H
3H
3G
3H
4A
5A
SA
1A
4B
5A

Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
75.26
73.09
55.39
99.65
66.62
68.46
70.39
65.60
74.50
66.20
67.32
69.70
56.74
64.83
61.38
63.81
59.73
58.59
67.29
58.33
65.76
83.45
67.34
70.09
55.09
61.65
64.50
63.17
62.32
55.11
56.51
57.21
65.97
59.21
57.57
58.11
75.09
74.78
62.31
DNF

Avg Speed
67.94
69.96
92.32
51.31
76.75
74.69
72.64
77.95
68.63
77.24
75.96
73.36
90.12
78.87
83.31
80.13
85.61
87.27
75.99
87.66
77.76
61.27
75.93
72.95
92.82
82.94
79.28
80.95
82.05
92.78
90.49
89.38
77.51
86.36
88.82
87.99
68.10
68.38
82.06

0

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



512
128
135
59
511
515
526
528
529
531
533
130
534
545
546
547
548
562
582
701
119
723
101
123

Stefan Eldred
Geoff Ward

Sam Barker
David Russell
Paul Brown
Robert Jacobs
John Bransfield
Roger Legg
Chris Bramall
Robert Spencer
Matthew Willoughby
Matthew Wilkinson
Paul Collins
David Horne
Grahame Wardall
Jeff Smith

Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Joe Charles
David Warburton
Marshall Rowland
Eve Whitehead
Allan Warburton
Barry Whitehead

Caterham 7

Swift SCI3F

Ginetta G15
Peugeot 206 GTI
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Roadsport A
Van Diemen RF 86
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Supersport
Caterham

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham R 500
Caterham 7

Lotus Elise

RBS 7B

Caterham 7

RBS 7B

L1
5B

1B
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
5B
L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L6
2D
4B
5A
2D
5A

64.44
60.12
82.38
71.33
66.33
64.44
70.59
68.65
65.29
63.21
62.47
66.33
63.50
64.12
59.78
59.98
73.97
59.34
60.74
56.41
62.68
63.29
58.59
58.91

79.35
85.05
62.07
71.68
77.09
79.35
72.44
74.48
78.32
80.89
81.85
77.09
80.52
79.75
85.54
85.25
69.13
86.17
84.18
90.65
81.58
80.79
87.27
86.80

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



Weekend

Series

Timed 2

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint
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Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.
99
701
741
754
42
46
47
49
50
51
64
58
63
41
66
67
54
68
72
77
78
79
80
87
86
88
93
59
96
97
799
719
123
101
103
102
106
107
108
109

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver

Derek Hodder
David Warburton
Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Mark Smith
Roger Fish
Daniel Brady
Peter Gates
Martin Rowe
Andrew Coates
Robert Holt
Russell Thorpe
Paul Ellis

David Russell
John Loudon
Andy Taylor
Heather Wright
lan Davenport
Sean Bourn
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Paul Morcom
Andrew Larton
John Moxham
Michael Ashcroft
Jade Paveley
David Russell
David Welton
Brandon Smith
Garry Bunn
Stephen Davies
Barry Whitehead
Allan Warburton
David Cleaver
David Williams
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd
Harry Moody

Car
Westfield Type R-SC
Caterham 7
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
MG ZR
Honda S2000
Renault Clio cupl172
Peugeot 206 Gti
Honda S 2000
Porsche 944
Lotus Elise
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Honda S2000
MG ZA
Westfield SE
Caterham Superlight
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield SE
Carcraft Cyclone
Westfield Sport 2000
Westfield SEiW
Westfield SE
Westfield SEIW
Peugeot 106 LED
Peugeot 205 LED
MG ZR 190
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 206 GTI
TVR Tasmin
Marlin S Exi
Westfield Type R-SC
Lotus Exige
RBS 7B
Caterham 7
Westfield SEiW
Westfield SE
Westfield Megablade
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Westfield Megabusa

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class

3G
2D
SA
1A
SA
SB
SB
SB
SB
SC
1D
1B
1D
SA
2A
2A
1A
2A
2B
2D
2D
2D
2D
3B
3B
3B
3C
1B
3E
3F
3G
4B
5A
2D
3G
3G
3H
3H
3H
3H

Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
55.78
56.45
75.22
73.48
96.24
66.89
68.36
70.09
65.90
75.04
69.02
67.00
67.31
76.42
56.97
64.35
75.23
60.89
63.71
58.45
59.91
68.19
59.06
62.46
64.05
66.24
67.98
71.09
68.24
68.93
54.93
62.73
59.55
58.04
59.60
65.01
54.32
56.23
56.21
58.91

Avg Speed
91.67
90.58
67.98
69.59
53.13
76.44
74.80
72.95
77.59
68.14
74.08
76.32
75.97
66.91
89.76
79.46
67.97
83.98
80.26
87.48
85.35
74.99
86.58
81.87
79.83
77.19
75.22
71.93
74.93
74.18
93.09
81.51
85.87
88.10
85.79
78.65
94.13
90.94
90.97
86.80

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



115
124
135
633
723
128
130
119
515
526
511
512
528
529
531
533
545
546
547
548
562
534
582
119

Stuart Nelson
Peter Clark

Sam Barker
Andrew Willoughby
Eve Whitehead
Geoff Ward
Matthew Wilkinson
Marshall Rowland
Robert Jacobs
John Bransfield
Paul Brown

Stefan Eldred
Roger Legg

Chris Bramall
Robert Spencer
Matthew Willoughby
David Horne
Grahame Wardall
Jeff Smith

Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Paul Collins

Joe Charles
Marshall Rowland

Haggispeed MK6B
Jedi Mark 4

Ginetta G15
Caterham Roadsport A
RBS 7B

Swift SC93F

Van Diemen RF 86
Lotus Elise

Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Roadsport A
Caterham Supersport
Caterham

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham Superlight
Caterham R 500
Lotus Elise

4A
S5A

L2
5A
5B
5B
4B
L1
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L2
L6
4B

58.05
59.08
80.48
64.60
57.32
60.58
122.45
63.35
64.52
71.33
65.91
64.23
69.23
65.78
64.39
62.40
64.15
60.35
59.56
65.19
58.87
63.68
60.32
63.54

88.09
86.55
63.53
79.15
89.21
84.41
41.76
80.72
79.25
71.68
77.58
79.61
73.86
77.73
79.41
81.94
79.71
84.73
85.85
78.44
86.86
80.30
84.77
80.47

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



Series

Timed 3

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint
Weekend

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint
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Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.
741
754
42
46
47
49
799

50
701
51
41
58
63
64
67
68
72
77
86
78
79
80
59
93
66
96
719
97
99
54
723
87
88
102
128
103
106
107
108
109

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver

Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Mark Smith
Roger Fish
Daniel Brady
Peter Gates
Garry Bunn
Martin Rowe
David Warburton
Andrew Coates
David Russell
Russell Thorpe
Paul Ellis
Robert Holt
Andy Taylor

lan Davenport
Sean Bourn
Stephen Herbert
John Moxham
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Paul Morcom
David Russell
Jade Paveley
John Loudon
David Welton
Stephen Davies
Brandon Smith
Derek Hodder
Heather Wright
Eve Whitehead
Andrew Larton
Michael Ashcroft
David Williams
Geoff Ward
David Cleaver
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd
Harry Moody

Car
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
MG ZR
Honda S2000
Renault Clio cup172
Peugeot 206 Gti
Westfield Type R-SC
Honda S 2000
Caterham 7
Porsche 944
MG ZA
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Honda S2000
Lotus Elise
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Carcraft Cyclone
Westfield Sport 2000
Peugeot 205 LED
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SE
Westfield SEiW
Peugeot 206 GTI
Subaru Impreza
Westfield SE
TVR Tasmin
Lotus Exige
Marlin S Exi
Westfield Type R-SC
Vauxhall Nova
RBS 7B
Peugeot 106 LED
MG ZR 190
Westfield SE
Swift SC93F
Westfield SEiW
Westfield Megablade

Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special

Westfield Megabusa

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class

SA
1A
SA
SB
SB
SB
3G
SB
2D
SC
SA
1B
1D
1D
2A
2A
2B
2D
3B
2D
2D
2D
1B
3C
2A
3E
4B
3F
3G
1A
S5A
3B
3B
3G
5B
3G
3H
3H
3H
3H

Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
75.49
72.96
98.63
67.26
68.60
70.11
54.70
65.62
56.20
74.88
75.73
65.52
68.38
68.79
64.61
60.85
64.35
59.75
63.25
58.86
65.85
58.65
70.61
65.67
56.56
68.08
62.37
68.83
55.55
74.44
56.14
62.21
65.13
66.43
59.97
59.42
54.12
55.94
56.20
58.63

Avg Speed
67.73
70.08
51.84
76.02
74.54
72.93
93.48
77.92
90.98
68.29
67.52
78.04
74.78
74.33
79.14
84.03
79.46
85.58
80.84
86.87
77.65
87.18
72.42
77.86
90.41
75.11
81.98
74.29
92.05
68.69
91.08
82.19
78.51
76.97
85.26
86.05
94.48
91.41
90.98
87.21

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



130
115
123
124
633
135
511
512
515
526
528
529
531
534
545
548
562
582
533
119
547
101
546

Matthew Wilkinson
Stuart Nelson
Barry Whitehead
Peter Clark
Andrew Willoughby
Sam Barker

Paul Brown

Stefan Eldred
Robert Jacobs
John Bransfield
Roger Legg

Chris Bramall
Robert Spencer
Paul Collins

David Horne
Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Joe Charles
Matthew Willoughby
Marshall Rowland
Jeff Smith

Allan Warburton
Grahame Wardall

Van Diemen RF 86
Haggispeed MK6B
RBS 7B

Jedi Mark 4
Caterham Roadsport A
Ginetta G15
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Supersport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham R 500
Caterham Roadsport A
Lotus Elise

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham 7
Caterham

5B
4A
5A
S5A

L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L3
L3
L4
L6

4B
L3
2D
L3

68.19
57.37
59.50
58.11
63.28
80.63
65.49
64.91
64.39
84.91
69.15
65.60
63.21
64.22
62.23
64.19
58.52
60.55
62.08
63.54
59.32
56.42
60.47

74.99
89.13
85.94
87.99
80.80
63.42
78.08
78.78
79.41
60.22
73.94
77.95
80.89
79.62
82.17
79.66
87.38
84.45
82.37
80.47
86.20
90.63
84.56

05/10/2013. 17:15:50 - Weather: AM/PM: Cloudy/fair, warm



Series

Timed 4

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint
Weekend

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint
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Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.
741
754

99
701
42
46
47
49
50
51
58
63
64
41
54
66
67
68
72
77
78
79
80
86
87
96
59
88
799
633
101
123
103
102
119
97
106
107
108
109

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver
Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Derek Hodder
David Warburton
Mark Smith
Roger Fish
Daniel Brady
Peter Gates
Martin Rowe
Andrew Coates
Russell Thorpe
Paul Ellis
Robert Holt
David Russell
Heather Wright
John Loudon
Andy Taylor
lan Davenport
Sean Bourn
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Paul Morcom
John Moxham
Andrew Larton
David Welton
David Russell
Michael Ashcroft
Garry Bunn
Andrew Willoughby
Allan Warburton
Barry Whitehead
David Cleaver
David Williams
Marshall Rowland
Brandon Smith
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd
Harry Moody

Car
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield Type R-SC
Caterham 7
MG ZR
Honda S2000
Renault Clio cupl172
Peugeot 206 Gti
Honda S 2000
Porsche 944
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Honda S2000
Lotus Elise
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Westfield SE
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Carcraft Cyclone
Westfield Sport 2000
Westfield SEiW
Westfield SE
Westfield SEIW
Peugeot 205 LED
Peugeot 106 LED
TVR Tasmin
Peugeot 206 GTI
MG ZR 190
Westfield Type R-SC
Caterham Roadsport A
Caterham 7
RBS 7B
Westfield SEIW
Westfield SE
Lotus Elise
Marlin S Exi
Westfield Megablade

Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special

Westfield Megabusa

Class

SA
1A
3G
2D
SA
SB
SB
SB
SB
SC
1B
1D
1D
SA
1A
2A
2A
2A
2B
2D
2D
2D
2D
3B
3B
3E
1B
3B
3G
L2
2D
5A
3G
3G
4B
3F
3H
3H
3H
3H

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk  Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
73.65
72.73
54.29
57.83
97.03
66.73
68.27
69.55
65.01
74.52
66.13
66.53
66.96
74.68
73.64
56.89
64.80
59.80
64.04
59.58
59.39
64.68
57.99
65.07
61.89
66.91
71.10
65.31
54.67
63.41
57.67
58.38
59.09
63.69
62.74
69.05
54.25
56.20
56.61
58.43

Avg Speed
69.43
70.30
94.19
88.42
52.70
76.63
74.90
73.52
78.65
68.62
77.32
76.86
76.36
68.47
69.44
89.88
78.91
85.51
79.85
85.82
86.10
79.06
88.18
78.58
82.62
76.42
71.92
78.29
93.53
80.64
88.67
87.59
86.53
80.28
81.50
74.05
94.26
90.98
90.33
87.51
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115
124
135
128
723
130
511
512
515
526
528
529
531
533
534
545
546
547
548
562
582

Stuart Nelson
Peter Clark

Sam Barker
Geoff Ward

Eve Whitehead
Matthew Wilkinson
Paul Brown
Stefan Eldred
Robert Jacobs
John Bransfield
Roger Legg
Chris Bramall
Robert Spencer
Matthew Willoughby
Paul Collins
David Horne
Grahame Wardall
Jeff Smith

Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Joe Charles

Haggispeed MK6B
Jedi Mark 4

Ginetta G15

Swift SC93F

RBS 7B

Van Diemen RF 86
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Roadsport A
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Supersport
Caterham

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham R 500

4A
S5A

5B
5A
5B
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L2

L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L6

56.07
57.60
76.25
60.70
56.45
65.68
65.21
65.30
64.77
70.29
68.66
64.81
64.08
62.02
65.52
63.16
60.23
59.65
63.75
58.92
60.57

91.20
88.77
67.06
84.24
90.58
77.85
78.41
78.30
78.95
72.75
74.47
78.90
79.80
82.45
78.04
80.96
84.90
85.72
80.21
86.78
84.42
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Series

Timed 5

Nat-B - Anglesey Circuit (national,) Saturday, October 5th, 2013.

& Longton & District Motor Club - Anglesey Sprint
Weekend

A Round of Longton's Northern Speed Championship & Sprint

[+]

n a,
> &
o

o)

5

GT
CE
35

Course Length: 2286 Metres

Car No.

741
754
42
799
46
47
64
49
41
54
50
51
58
63
701
86
87
67
68
59
72
96
66
77
78
79
88
80
97
102
103
106
107
108
723
109
119
128
633
130

Results service provided by TimeTeam.

Driver

Andy Bradley
Robert Hickson
Mark Smith
Garry Bunn
Roger Fish
Daniel Brady
Robert Holt
Peter Gates
David Russell
Heather Wright
Martin Rowe
Andrew Coates
Russell Thorpe
Paul Ellis

David Warburton
John Moxham
Andrew Larton
Andy Taylor

lan Davenport
David Russell
Sean Bourn
David Welton
John Loudon
Stephen Herbert
Stephen Everall
Mark Bishop
Michael Ashcroft
Paul Morcom
Brandon Smith
David Williams
David Cleaver
Terry Everall
Malcolm Mackay
Chris Boyd

Eve Whitehead
Harry Moody
Marshall Rowland
Geoff Ward

Andrew Willoughby
Matthew Wilkinson

Car
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
MG ZR
Westfield Type R-SC
Honda S2000
Renault Clio cupl72
Lotus Elise
Peugeot 206 Gti
MG ZA
Vauxhall Nova
Honda S 2000
Porsche 944
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Honda S2000
Caterham 7
Peugeot 205 LED
Peugeot 106 LED
Caterham Superlight
Westfield SE
Peugeot 206 GTI
Carcraft Cyclone
TVR Tasmin
Westfield SE
Westfield Sport 2000
Westfield SEiW
Westfield SE
MG ZR 190
Westfield SEIW
Marlin S Exi
Westfield SE
Westfield SEiW
Westfield Megablade

Sylva Riot Bingley Special
Sylva Riot Bingley Special

RBS 7B

Westfield Megabusa
Lotus Elise

Swift SCI3F

Caterham Roadsport A

Van Diemen RF 86

Email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class

SA
1A
SA
3G
SB
SB
1D
SB
SA
1A
SB
SC
1B
1D
2D
3B
3B
2A
2A
1B
2B
3E
2A
2D
2D
2D
3B
2D
3F
3G
3G
3H
3H
3H
5A
3H
4B

Tel: 01706 644960

64ft Finish
74.21
72.74
95.96
DNF
67.42
67.96
73.16
70.34
75.31
74.19
67.00
74.14
65.80
66.81
56.03
63.23
61.60
65.32
59.99
71.18
63.94
67.13
56.97
59.95
59.33
65.03
65.25
59.30
69.90
65.52
59.05
54.49
56.22
56.51
55.84
57.75
62.98
59.79
63.04
64.42

Avg Speed
68.90
70.30
53.28

0
75.84
75.24
69.89
72.69
67.90
68.92
76.32
68.97
77.71
76.53
91.26
80.87
83.01
78.28
85.24
71.84
79.97
76.17
89.76
85.29
86.18
78.63
78.36
86.23
73.15
78.04
86.59
93.84
90.95
90.49
91.57
88.54
81.19
85.52
81.11
79.37
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135
101
511
512
515
115
526
528
529
123
531
534
545
546
547
548
562
582
533
99

Sam Barker
Allan Warburton
Paul Brown
Stefan Eldred
Robert Jacobs
Stuart Nelson
John Bransfield
Roger Legg
Chris Bramall
Barry Whitehead
Robert Spencer
Paul Collins
David Horne
Grahame Wardall
Jeff Smith

Oliver Wright
Jeremy Davies
Joe Charles
Matthew Willoughby
Derek Hodder

Ginetta G15
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Haggispeed MK6B
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Super 7
RBS 7B

Caterham Superlight
Caterham Superlight
Caterham Supersport
Caterham

Caterham Roadsport
Caterham Seven
Caterham R300 D
Caterham R 500
Caterham Roadsport A
Westfield Type R-SC

2D
L1
L1
L1
4A
L2
L2
L2
5A
L2
L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L6

3G

76.30
56.95
74.27
65.85
64.01
56.63
69.53
68.37
65.94
59.93
62.93
63.96
61.98
60.93
59.00
62.73
58.59
59.70
64.82
58.06

67.02
89.79
68.85
77.65
79.88
90.29
73.54
74.79
77.54
85.32
81.25
79.95
82.50
83.92
86.67
81.51
87.27
85.65
78.88
88.07
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